Updated: October, 2015

Going Towards Fillmore from Belmont: Mon - Fri Going Towards Short Tract/Angelica from Belmont: Mon - Fri
Operated by Bus Number|Bus 4 Bus 4 Bus 1 Bus 4 Operated By Bus Number|(Bus 4 Bus 4 Bus 3 Bus3 Bus1 Bus4 Bus3 Bus1
Office for the Aging (Belmont)| 6:57a 8:27a 2:35p 4:25p Belmont Hotel (Belmont) 12:05p 2:17p 5:47p
ACCESS Center (Belfast)| 7:06a 8:36a 2:57p Office for the Aging (Belmont)| 6:46a 8:27a 10:33a 12:19p 2:35p 4:25p 6:04p 6:21p
Town Park (Belfast)| 7:07a 8:37a 2:58p Grange (Angelica)| 6:56a 9:3la 10:43a 12:29p 2:45p 4:35p 6:14p 6:31p
Fire Department (Oramel)| 7:10a 8:40a 3:01p East End Market (Angelica) 9:28a 4:39p
Post Office (Caneadea)| 7:13a 8:43a 3:05p CR 15/CR 16 (Angelica) 9:20a 4:43p
Subway (Houghton)| 7:17a 8:47a CR 15/0ld State (Angelica) 9:16a 4:49p
Houghton Academy (Houghton)| 7:19a CR 15/Dorvit (Short Tract) 9:11a 4:54p
Houghton College (Houghton)| 7:21a Fire Dept. (Short Tract) 9:03a 5:02p
Houghton Medical (Houghton)| 7:23a  8:49a  3:09p
)

D.G./Shop'n Save (Fillmore

Operated by Bus Number

Going Towards Belmont fr

om Fillmore:
Bus 4 Bus4 Bus1

3:15p

Mon -

5:13p
Fri
Bus 4

Operated By Bus Number

Going Towards Belmont from Short Tract/Angelica: Mon - Fri
Bus4 Bus3 Bus4 Bus3 Bus3 Bus1 Bus4 Bus1

D.G./Shop'n Save (Fillmore)
Houghton College (Houghton)
Houghton Academy (Houghton)
Subway (Houghton)

Post Office (Caneadea)

Fire Department (Oramel)
Town Park (Belfast)
ACCESS Center (Belfast)
Office for the Aging (Belmont)

SERVICE AREA 4

Angelica-Belmont-Belfast-Houghton-Fillmore-Short Tract

7:29a

7:35a
7:39
7:43a
T:46a
T:47a

8:55a

3:31p
3:38p
341p
3:43p
3:47p
3:51p
3:54p
3:55p

7:57a 9:43a 4:05p

Travel Tips

options.

Service Area

* Free transfers available to Service
Areas 1 & 3 at Office for the Aging.

Refer to matching stops on Service
Area 1 & 3 timetables to identify

5:13p
5:20p
5:23p
5:25p
5:29p
5:33p
5:36p
5:37p

Fire Dept. (Short Tract)

CR 15/Dorvit (Short Tract)
CR 15/0ld State (Angelica)
East End Market (Angelica)
Grange (Angelica)

CR 15/CR 16 (Angelica)
Office for the Aging (Belmont)
American Legion (Belmont)

6:56a 7:54a

7:57a 8:06a

9:03a
9:11a
9:16a
9:28a
9:3la
9:34a
9:43a

10:43a 12:29p 2:45p

12:39p 4:05p 5:59p

11.01a

4:15p

5:02p
4:54p
4:49p
4:39p
5:48p 6:31p
5:51p

6:10p 6:41p

5:59p

Short Tract il

p




