Updated: October, 2015

	Trans
A 4	Cho Cho
ARE	2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
VICE	711011 400
ERV	solice Belmont Belfact Herrapton Fillmone Short Treat
S	O COLOR

						Updated: October, 2015								
Going Towards Fillmore fr	om Be	lmont:	Mon -	Fri	Going Towards Sh	ort Tra	act/An	gelica	from E	Belmon	it: Mor	ı - Fri		
Operated by Bus Number	Bus 4	Bus 4	Bus 1	Bus 4	Operated By Bus Number	Bus 4	Bus 4	Bus 3	Bus 3	Bus 1	Bus 4	Bus 3	Bus 1	
Office for the Aging (Belmont)	6:57a	8:27a	2:35p	4:25p	Belmont Hotel (Belmont)				12:05p	2:17p		5:47p		
ACCESS Center (Belfast)	7:06a	8:36a	2:57p		Office for the Aging (Belmont)	6:46a	8:27a	10:33a	12:19p	2:35p	4:25p	6:04p	6:21p	
Town Park (Belfast)	7:07a	8:37a	2:58p		Grange (Angelica)	6:56a	9:31a	10:43a	12:29p	2:45p	4:35p	6:14p	6:31p	
Fire Department (Oramel)	7:10a	8:40a	3:01p		East End Market (Angelica)		9:28a				4:39p			
Post Office (Caneadea)	7:13a	8:43a	3:05p		CR 15/CR 16 (Angelica)		9:20a				4:43p			
Subway (Houghton)	7:17a	8:47a			CR 15/Old State (Angelica)		9:16a				4:49p			
Houghton Academy (Houghton)	7:19a				CR 15/Dorvit (Short Tract)		9:11a				4:54p			
Houghton College (Houghton)	7:21a				Fire Dept. (Short Tract)		9:03a				5:02p			
Houghton Medical (Houghton)	7:23a	8:49a	3:09p											
D.G./Shop'n Save (Fillmore)	7:29a	8:55a	3:15p	5:13p										
Going Towards Belmont fr	om Fil	lmore:	Mon -	Fri	Going Towards Be	lmont	from S	hort T	ract/A	ngelic	a: Mor	ı - Fri		
Operated by Bus Number	Bus 4	Bus 4	Bus 1	Bus 4	Operated By Bus Number	Bus 4	Bus 3	Bus 4	Bus 3	Bus 3	Bus 1	Bus 4	Bus 1	
D.G./Shop'n Save (Fillmore)	7:29a	8:55a	3:31p	5:13p	Fire Dept. (Short Tract)			9:03a				5:02p		
Houghton College (Houghton)			3:38p	5:20p	CR 15/Dorvit (Short Tract)			9:11a				4:54p		
Houghton Academy (Houghton)			3:41p	5:23p	CR 15/Old State (Angelica)			9:16a				4:49p		
Subway (Houghton)	7:35a		3:43p	5:25p	East End Market (Angelica)			9:28a				4:39p		
Post Office (Caneadea)	7:39a		3:47p	5:29p	Grange (Angelica)	6:56a	7:54a	9:31a	10:43a	12:29p	2:45p	5:48p	6:31p	
Fire Department (Oramel)	7:43a		3:51p	5:33p	CR 15/CR 16 (Angelica)			9:34a				5:51p		
Town Park (Belfast)	7:46a		3:54p	5:36p	Office for the Aging (Belmont)	7:57a	8:06a	9:43a		12:39p	4:05p	5:59p		
ACCESS Center (Belfast)	7:47a		3:55p	5:37p	American Legion (Belmont)				11:01a		4:15p	6:10p	6:41p	
Office for the Aging (Belmont)	7:57a	9:43a	4:05p	5:59p										

Service Area Travel Tips

* Free transfers available to Service Areas 1 & 3 at Office for the Aging. Refer to matching stops on Service Area 1 & 3 timetables to identify options.

